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Technické udaje:

Garioni Naval
typ:

VPR 50

VPR 80

VPR 120
VPR 160
VPR 220
VPR 270
VPR 330
VPR 500

poznamky:

parny
vykon
kg/h
50
80
120
160
220
270
330
500

Vyvijac pary VPR

tepelny
vykon

kw
30

56

84

105
154
188
230
349

*  navyZiadanie tlak pary do 6 bar
e orientacné rozmery ( vyska bez hordku)

o  Cistd hmotnost bez vody a horaku

tlak pary

max.

*bar
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

dizka
mm
1.320
1.320
1.320
1.320
1.320
1.320
1.320
1.720

Sirka
mm
850
850
850
850
850
900
900

1.150

vyska
mm
1.310
1.310
1.310
1.640
1.640
1.860
1.860
2.040

mm

@ 200
@ 200
@ 200
@ 200
@ 200
@ 220
@ 220
@ 250

O
dymovod hmotnost

kg
450
450
450
600
600
950
950
1.500



